F059e – 01apr2024 R0    www.Aimtec.com 1
Datasheet R0 11/24/A
AM2DG-TT
DC-DC Converter Preliminary
Input
voltage
(VDC)
Output

DC-DC Converter Preliminary
Dual Output
Model
Input Voltage
(VDC)
Output Voltage
(VDC)
Output Current Max
(mA)
Maximum
Capacitive
Load (µF)
Efficiency (%)
Full Load Typ.
Vo1 Vo2 Io1 Io2
AM2DG-241504DH50TT  24 (21.6-26.4) 15 -4 132 -132 100 / 680 85
AM2DG-241604DH50TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 16.5 -4 122 -122 100 / 680 85
AM2DG-241804DH50TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 18 -4 114 -114 100 / 680 85
AM2DG-121503DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 15 -3 110 -100 100 /100 79
AM2DG-121505DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 15 -5 100 -100 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-121805DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 18 -5 90 -90 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-122003DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 20 -3.5 90 -80 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-122005DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 20 -5 80 -80 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-121509DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 15 -9 100 -60 100 / 100 81
AM2DG-121709DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 17 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-121809DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 18 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-1215DH60TT 12 (10.8-13.2) 15 -15 67 -67 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-151503DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 15 -3 110 -100 100 / 100 77
AM2DG-151505DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 15 -5 100 -100 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-151805DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 18 -5 90 -90 100 / 100 81
AM2DG-152003DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 20 -3.5 90 -80 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-152005DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 20 -5 80 -80 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-151509DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 15 -9 100 -60 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-151709DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 17 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 81
AM2DG-151809DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 18 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-1515DH60TT 15 (13.5-16.5) 15 -15 67 -67 100 / 100 77
AM2DG-241503DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 15 -3 110 -100 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-241505DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 15 -5 100 -100 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-241805DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 18 -5 90 -90 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-242003DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 20 -3.5 90 -80 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-242005DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 20 -5 80 -80 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-241509DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 15 -9 100 -60 100 / 100 79
AM2DG-241709DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 17 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 80
AM2DG-241809DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 18 -9 90 -50 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-2412DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 12 -12 83 -83 100 / 100 78
AM2DG-2415DH60TT 24 (21.6-26.4) 15 -15 67 -67 100 / 100 78
Input Specification
Parameters Conditions Typical Maximum Units